
Stu
rge

on
 La

nd
ing

 R
oa

d

Muskrat Lake

Z-1
 R

oa
d

Z-1 Road

Oa
k H

ills
 Ro

ad

MD9

Q6

A3

A6

A3

A9
A6

A3

MC4
A9

MD1A2

O9

A3

A2

M9

A3

A3

A1

A6

N0

A6

A1
A1A6

A3

A3

A1

A3

O9

     gps coordinates
N45.3841 W-87.8426

A8

A8

A8

A3

25 30
36 31

Stu
rge

on
 La

nd
ing

 R
oa

d

PVT

PVT

PVT

PVT
PVT

PVT

PVT

PVT

PVT

6

7

5

4

2

1
3

30

31

25

36

K

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles

Escanaba Management Unit Menominee County
Beaudo
Salter, Beaudo

33-029 23

35N 28W
29W

                                                        Sec 30 - S1/2NW, N1/2SW, SWSW, NWSE.
Sec 25 - SENE, NESE. Sec 36 -  W1/2NW, NENE, NWSW.

9/14/2023 1 1

1:15,840

Compartment 109
 128.1 Acres

Barren Aspen
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